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Enterprise Asset Management System (EAMS)
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Capital Planning

Capital Costs By Department [per year)

Request Types: Vehicles
Parks - Parks and Tral
Equipme

2023

2025

2026

Community Standards

Fire Protection

Lexington Athletic Complex
@ Other Parks

@ Park Maintenance

@ Public Buildings

® sewer

@ Storm Drainage

@ Streets

@ water

@ Wir Source & Storage

ind Wh
Water Urility, Storm Ut

ed Equipment, Parks - Development, P;

ty, Computers and Related Equipment, Bullding and Faci
Utllity Vehicles and Wheeled Equipment. Roadways and Bridges, Computer Software

s2M $24M

® Engineering

@ Information Technoiogy

@ Open Space Improvements.
® Park Facilities

® Police

@ Sewage Collection

@ Sewer Lift Stations

@ Storm Sewer Maintenance
@ vehicle & Eq Maintenance

@ water Distribution

$36M

< - Open Space Develapment, Sewer Utility,

Q

$45,383,48679

$41,854,871.90

$30,006,80190

$24,784,326.00

$22,644,400.00

$33,748,060.00

Request Types: Vehicles and Wheeled Equipment. Parks - De
Development, Sewer Utllity, Parks - Parks and Trails, Water Utility, Storm U
Related Equipment, Building and Facilities, Other Equipment, Utility Vehicles and Wheeled
Equipment, Roadways and Bridges, Computer Software

Capital Costs By Department (all years)

@ Community Standards (0%)
® En

@ Fire Protection [0%)

neering [45%)

@ Information Technology (0%)

@ Lexington Athletic Complex (0%)

@ Open Space Improverments (4

@ Other Parks [1%)

@ Park Facilities (3%)

® Park Maintenance (0%)
@ Police (0%)

@ Public Build)

@ Sewage Cotlection (33)

@ sewer

@ SewerLift

@ Storm Drai

rage (0%)
@ Storm Sewer Maintenance (2%

® Streeis

@ Vehicle & Eq Maintenance (0%)
@ Water (0%)

@ Water Distribution (5%)

@ Wir Source & Storage (19%)

ToTAL

t. Parks - Open Space
v, Computers and

$50,00000
$90,094.00000
$400,00000

$350,00000

£7.600,10000
$2,82200000
$5,840,00000
$441,00000
584384900
$1,733,04759
$5,350,000.00
$480,00000
$28,050.000.00

$860,00000

$4.325000.
$1106,00000
$197,00000
529950000
$10,189.000.00
$36,870,00000

$198,421,946.59




Managing the resident concern process

S

Resident PD puts a EAMS
concern service request PO SR UBeES
shared with PD in for PW issue p|atf0 'm

Analytics
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{775
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* management

Customer
! service

Slide 5



Consultant

$49,715

$50,680

2022 Scope of 2023 Project
Company Total
work management
Berry Dunn $75,750 $49,500 $125,250
HDR $68,207 $54,334 $122,541
Soft Resources $53,570 $66,000 $119,570

$100,395
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Needs Assessment

Cross-
functional
engagement

Process
focus

Outcomes
orientation

Product
Selection

Expert
facilitation /
consultant

System
identification
/ alignment
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Modernization

With EAMS

Slide 8



Questions for Council
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